Show #B0754: Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$522.00 1 254 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 30.00 Jerry Ward
$348.00 2 259 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 25.00 Catelyn Walker

3 392 Cattasan Matlock Rice 19.00 Susan Rice
4 201 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 17.00  Shannon Pigott
5 281 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 14.00 Riley Pape



Money PlaceBack#

Show #B0754: Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 7

Score Points

Owner's Name

$35.00 1 254
$21.00 2 201
$14.00 3 259
4 392
5 281
6 282
7 331

Seven S Woodrow
Reylish Star

Playin Motown
Cattasan

Stylish Hankins

Ms Bleuhotsiehancock

MC Supermoon Boon

Benjamin Baldus
Shannon Pigott
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Marty Pape
Marty Pape

Connie Coberly

77.00 7.00
7550  6.00
7450 5.00
7450  4.00
72.00 3.00
67.00 2.00
62.00 1.00

Jerry Ward
Shannon Pigott
Catelyn Walker
Susan Rice

Riley Pape

June Ann Scripps

Rhumina Stofa



Money PlaceBack#

Show #B0754: Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)
16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 12

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00
$39.00
$26.00
$13.00
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OP 11
OP 12

373
254
418
283
259
275
417
201
361
281
392
221

Smart Sugar Star
Seven S Woodrow
CR Tuff Taffy
Heseverychicsdream
Playin Motown

Shes Tuff N Smooth

I Nita Be Tuff

Reylish Star

Mister Hickory Smoke
Stylish Hankins
Cattasan

Burn One Turn One

Parke Greeson
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Shannon Pigott
Robert Rivers
Marty Pape
Matlock Rice
Kathryn Bradley Byars

74.00
72.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.50
64.00
63.00
60.50
69.50
55.50

12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Parke Greeson
Jerry Ward
Sarijane Stanton
Claire Armstrong
Catelyn Walker
Benjamin Baldus
Larry And Be-Ann Walker
Shannon Pigott
Robert Rivers
Riley Pape
Susan Rice

Kathryn Bradley Byars



Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Show #B0754: Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)
13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 7

Owner's Name

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

254
282
392
281
201
259
331

Seven S Woodrow

Ms Bleuhotsiehancock

Cattasan
Stylish Hankins
Reylish Star

Playin Motown

MC Supermoon Boon

Benjamin Baldus
Marty Pape
Matlock Rice
Marty Pape
Shannon Pigott
Benjamin Baldus

Connie Coberly

74.00 7.00
73.50 6.00
73.50 5.00
73.00 4.00
66.00 3.00
65.50 2.00
61.50 1.00

Jerry Ward

June Ann Scripps
Susan Rice

Riley Pape
Shannon Pigott
Catelyn Walker

Rhumina Stofa



Show #B0754: Bryan-Versatility (09/22/2018)
19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$50.00 1 259 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 73.00 10.00 Catelyn Walker

$30.00 2 418 CR Tuff Taffy Benjamin Baldus 72.00 9.00 Sarijane Stanton

$20.00 3 392 Cattasan Matlock Rice 7150 8.00 Susan Rice
4 275 Shes Tuff N Smooth Benjamin Baldus 71.00 7.00 Benjamin Baldus
5 373 Smart Sugar Star Parke Greeson 69.50 6.00 Parke Greeson
6 254 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 67.00 5.00 Jerry Ward
7 281 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 66.50 4.00 Riley Pape
8 201 Reylish Star Shannon Pigott 66.00 3.00 Shannon Pigott
9 417 | Nita Be Tuff Benjamin Baldus 63.50 2.00 Larry And Be-Ann Walker

10 331 MC Supermoon Boon Connie Coberly 56.50 1.00 Rhumina Stofa



